

Ü

W.P(C)No. 43 OF 2002

ITEM No.10

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.1 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.43/2002

KAILASH CHANDRA GUPTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE, RAJASTHAN & ANR
(For restoration)

Respondent (s)

Date : 15/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Sanjeev Anand, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue notice on the I.A.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master