

ITEM No.4

Court No. 1

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.43/2002

KAILASH CHANDRA GUPTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE,RAJASTHAN & ANR

Respondent (s)

(For restoration and office report)
(With Office Report)

Date : 28/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Sanjeev Anand, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Order of this court dated 25th January, 2002 is recalled.

List the Writ Petition in normal course.

.SP1

Kalyani. (S.L. GOYAL)@@

AA

COURT MASTER@@

A AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

AAAAAAAAAAAAA

@@

A