

~  
W.P(C)No. 43 OF 2002

ITEM No.39

Court No. 1

SECTION X  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.43 of 2002@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

KAILASH CHANDRA GUPTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE, RAJASTHAN & ANR

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

Date : 27/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sanjeev Anand, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
for M/s. Arputham, Aruna and Co.

Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.  
Ms. Bharati Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.  
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
List after two weeks.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master